
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-537

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: PORT EVERGLADES DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:4/6/2021 4/6/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE First Amendment to the Agreement Between Broward County and John C.
Martin Associates, LLC, for Economic Impact Analysis for Port Everglades, extending the term from
the current expiration date of April 18, 2021, to December 31, 2021; and authorize the Mayor and
Clerk to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - First Amendment to the Agreement with Martin Associates

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

